The LWS series is an LED contractor grade wrap luminaire
ideal for commercial or industrial applications. Designed for
maximum flexibility with switchable lumens and CCT, one
product can offer the equivalent of 9 different SKU’s. LWS has
a minimum five year design life with a non-glare diffuser for
those with first cost needs. LWS is suitable for general indoor
lighting on both new construction and retrofit solutions.
Lumens: Up to 5400 lumens

33 4400/135 4500/138 4400/135
Ordering Information
ACCESSORIES ORDERING GUIDE (ORDER SEPARATELY)
Accessories (Order Separately) Part # UPC Notes & Restrictions
Sensor Kit
MSKIT 93310081 840141431406 Field Installable Microwave Sensor Kit
Project Name
Date		                        Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
Page 2 of 6
(Rev August 21, 2024 9:03 AM)
LUM_LWS-B_Spec_R03
LED.com
© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to
change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
LWS Series
Switchable 4ft Narrow Wrap Surface
Mount
Project Name
Date		                        Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRICS
DIMENSIONS
4W = 4’ Narrow A = 9.00 in (228.6mm)   B = 48.03 in (1220mm)  C = 3.54 in (90mm)
B B
A
C
C
A
B B
A
C
C
A
Mid-Power
4000K
LWS4N08FS
POLAR GRAPH ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens
0-10 147
10-20 419
20-30 629
30-40 752
40-50 783
50-60 721
60-70 573
70-80 380
80-90 183
90-100 87
100-110 77
110-120 65
120-130 52
130-140 37
140-150 24
150-160 13
160-170 6
170-180 2
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0–30 1195.27 24.1